TERMINATION
SYSTEM
DESTU
Direct entry sealed termination unit for use with
the Heat Trace range of heating tapes
FEATURES
The DESTU is a direct entry sealed termination unit for use
with the majority of the Heat Trace range of self-regulating,

CENELEC
Certificate No. SCS Ex 99E3089U
Approval type Code EExeII
Standard EN50014:1992 & EN50019:1994
Area Approval Zone 1 and 2
Further National Approvals are available on request.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue Description
Reference
DESTU DESTU ‘top’ and ‘base’ sections complete with
locking ring, fibre washer, blank seal, screw,
shakeproof washer, instructions & caution label
HBR Silicone rubber heat break
DRTD RTD sensor and seal for DESTU
DESnx DESTU end seal kit used if the maximum pipe
temperature could exceed 150oC (n indicates the
number of heaters to be taken through the
DESTU, x indicates the BES end boot size)
DESTU/T Tee-splicing components including LEK/U
lagging entry kit (separate product specific gland
kit (PGSn or BGSn) also required).
DSn DESTU seal (n indicates number 1 to 5)
PGSn Plastic gland kit (n indicates number 1 to 5)
BGSn Brass gland kit (n indicates number 1 to 3)
BPSn Silicone boot power seal (n indicates number 1 to 3)
BESn Silicone boot end seal (n indicates number 1 to 3)
PFS025 Pipe fixing strap for <= 2” (50mm) pipework
PFS050 Pipe fixing strap for <= 5” (127mm) pipework
PFS100 Pipe fixing strap for <=10” (254mm) pipework
PFS200 Pipe fixing strap for <=24” (635mm) pipework
For details of the correct DESTU seals, gland kits, or silicone boots to use,
please refer to the Heat Trace Ancillary Product Data Sheet APDS040, or the
comprehensive Product Guide Brochure PG010.
Note: 2 x PFS pipe fixing straps are required per DESTU unit
† Maximum temperature when the silicone rubber heat break is used.
Maximum temperature without the heat break is 180oC (356oF).  We
recommend use of a heat break for DESTU and silicone end seals on
pipes intended for operation in the range 150oC - 250oC
SPECIFICATION
DESTU Unit - Top & Base Sections
fig. 1
DESTU Sensor and Seal
fig. 2
fig. 3
Typical DESTU uses
In-line splice
incorporating
the silicone
rubber heat
break
Sensor
arrangement
incorporating
the silicone
rubber heat
break
DESTU used
in a tee-
splice
configuration
DESTU used
in an end of
circuit